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Firecracker Doubles

Firecracker Doubles 2022 sorted by scratch

Teams
Evan Mitten / Schoenbaechler Levi
Zach Madley / Matt Wilhite
Harold Costello / T.J. Dressler

Schoenbaechler Levi / Bryan Sartore

Charles Rott / Clayton Skinner
Scott Johnson / Scott Dillion
Micheal York / Kent Thompson
Rick Smith / Hayden Johnson
Matt Wilhite / John Wilz

Evan Mitten / Joey Price

Paul Brown / Rick Smith

Bryan Sartore / Matt Wilhite
Evan Mitten / Rodney Compton
Zach Madley / Justin Kuhn

Zach Madley / Chase Patton
Brian McKenzie / Scott Johnson
David Hayes / Brian McKenzie
Alex Wiles / Chase Patton

Zac Thompson / Cody Estes
Rodney Compton / Scott Dillion
Allan Johnson / Tammy Johnson
Joey Price / David Hayes

Steve Bastin / Matt Deckard
Justin Kuhn / Schoenbaechler Levi
Zach Madley / Justin Kuhn
Hayden Johnson / Wilson Keene Jr.
Gary Arnett / Wendy Bastin
Charles Davis / Jacob Clark

Alex Wiles / John Gilbert

Dusty Evinger / Bryan Salmond
Parker Templeton / Dave McCary
Jc Dressler / T.J. Dressler

Jc Dressler / John McWilliams
Joe Stone / Scott Richardson

Paul Brown / Hayden Johnson
Clayton Skinner / Bryan Salmond
Charles Davis / Justin Kuhn
Harold Costello / John McWilliams
Steve Bastin / Jerry Flynn
Charles Rott / Dusty Evinger

1
430
490
415
438
438
440
499
479
451
493
414
470
458
455
436
387
369
350
374
374
396
383
393
418
381
368
386
373
436
357
411
432
368
341
410
406
338
318
436
382

2
516
424
457
448
442
429
404
388
373
391
416
490
419
403
393
435
405
425
488
394
359
419
368
402
430
401
405
407
414
435
421
387
400
406
421
379
356
423
411
377

3
456
409
420
398
462
446
392
383
443
435
414
351
386
405
443
407
439
406
375
396
446
357
420
393
385
418
342
393
398
354
318
396
367
421
385
360
440
372
324
349

4 ScratchTotal

453
462
471
465
402
395
408
447
425
369
437
368
407
405
381
418
409
440
374
447
407
444
418
367
378
376
425
380
303
400
393
327
407
366
310
374
380
387
327
367
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1855 $1046.00
1785 $571.00
1763 $516.00
1749 $461.00
1788 $406.00
1710 $350.00
1735 $295.00
1725 $240.00
1740 $185.00
1688 $130.00
1681
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573131
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573131
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572496
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572496
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572471
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572471
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572548
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572548
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573880
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573880
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572549
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572549
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572468
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572468
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572456
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572456
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573270
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573270
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572464
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572464
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574911
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574911
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572500
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572577
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572577
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572596
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572596
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573891
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573891
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572582
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572582
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573129
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573986
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573986
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573847
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573847
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573539
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573539
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573928
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Firecracker Doubles

Percifield Nate / Danny Percifield
Alex Wiles / Joey Pemberton
Alicia McPike / John Broyer
Denise Fleetwood / Allan Johnson
Steven Wright / Joey Price

Zach Madley / Josh Kearby

Matt Deckard / Daniel Abbitt
Percifield Nate / Jordan Robertson
Joey Price / Austin Lofton

Joey Pemberton / Alicia McPike
Melissa Compton / Justin Kuhn
Garrison Taladay / William Keene
Evan Mitten / Aiden Fellows
Kevin Crichfield / Nick Crichfield
Paul Brown / Jessica Brown
Chase Patton / Keionna Austin
Jeff Paynter / Jerry Flynn

Terry Troxel / Gavin Henning
Cody Mackey / Jordan Robertson
Melissa Troxel / Christine Torpy
Tracy Patton / Wendy Bastin
Danny Percifield / Cody Mackey
Sandy Dunn / Denise Fleetwood

Melissa Compton / Rodney Compton

Jerry Flynn / Daniel Abbitt

John Gilbert / Keionna Austin
Tracy Patton / Shirley Arnett
Tammy Johnson / Sandy Dunn
James Kent / Rob Whitaker

Zach Skluzacek / Emily Skluzacek

394
392
406
366
360
349
307
332
359
346
387
325
366
342
310
326
334
269
292
358
351
295
292
343
281
371
266
284
274
225

381
315
331
320
366
359
359
414
365
345
314
366
352
380
374
311
293
343
349
283
318
336
342
314
339
299
373
287
278
379

349
412
373
343
371
379
363
352
362
353
387
327
320
322
376
407
330
370
337
341
293
347
325
320
270
280
249
278
293
276

341
345
352
425
357
360
416
344
356
390
342
365
321
304
276
287
362
324
309
304
314
285
303
272
341
271
303
309
288
242
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572465
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572465
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572581
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572581
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574881
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574881
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573134
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573134
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572472
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572472
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572505
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572505
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574918
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574918
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574816
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574816
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573148
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573293
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573293
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572580
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572580
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573971
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573971
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572467
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572467
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572551
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574804
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574804
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572469
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572469
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573870
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574799
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574799
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572479
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572479
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573217
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=573217
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572459
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=572459
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=574892
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